
3-4
8
1-2g
11-13kg
Weight
653kj
27.9g
2g
3.9g

Energy kJ: 
Protein: 

Carbohydrates: 
Total Fat: 

Pieces Per Bag:
Bags per Carton:
Avg Bag Weight:

Avg Carton Weight:
Sold By:

Slice cold in preparation for heating
on pizza toppings, wraps,

sandwiches, focaccias, ready meals
and many other applications.*

** Cooking times will vary based on your kitchen equipment, images for illustration purposes only. 


